Schoolvoetbaltoernooi 2022

Vv Veelerveen
13 april 2022

SCHOOL
WIEKSLAG
WESTERSCHOOL
WEGWIUJZER
OOSTERSCHOOL
LOOPPLANK
DRIESPRONG

VLONDER

Eindstand

1¢ plaats:

2¢ plaats:

3¢ plaats:

4° plaats:

5¢ plaats:

6¢ plaats:

7¢ plaats:

De kampioen van Westerwolde “noord” plaatst zich voor de regiofinales op 13 mei a.s.
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Schoolvoetbaltoernooi 2022

veld A Veld B
13:30 13:30

Wiekslag - Westerschool
Loopplank - Vlonder
Wiekslag - Vlonder
Driesprong - Wegwijzer
Wiekslag - Oosterschool
Wegwijzer - Loopplank
Driesprong - Loopplank
Wegwijzer - Wiekslag
Loopplank - Wiekslag
Driesprong - Wiekslag

Vlonder - Wegwijzer

13:30

13:48

14:06

14:24

14:42

15:00

15:18

15:36

15:54

16:12

Oosterschool - Wegwijzer
Driesprong - Westerschool
Oosterschool - Loopplank
Westerschool - Vlonder
Driesprong - Vlonder
Westerschool - Oosterschool
Vlonder - Oosterschool
Driesprong - Oosterschool
Wegwijzer - Westerschool

Loopplank - Westerschool



